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Women / 3 / Child A
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Yu1975
Olympiad MO

9.300 9.150 9.0258.800 36.275
1 2 4 2 1 

1 

Giada Gines424
Chantilly GymStars

9.050 9.000 8.9008.950 35.900
4 3 2 4 2 

2 

Kaylee Park426
Chantilly GymStars

9.150 9.175 8.8508.575 35.750
3 1 5 5T 3 

3 

Aubrey Hill1921
World Class VA

9.250 7.850 9.0758.850 35.025
2 9 3 1 4 

4 

Faith Caffey1906
World Class VA

8.800 8.950 8.9758.050 34.775
8 4 9T 3 5 

5 

Ava Brych470
X-Treme  OH 

9.000 8.050 8.6508.975 34.675
5T 8 1 8 6 

6 

Allison Farello420
Chantilly GymStars

9.000 8.725 8.5008.425 34.650
5T 5 8 9 7 

7 

Sydney Jones1924
World Class VA

8.675 7.825 8.7508.450 33.700
9 10 7 7 8 

8 

Elizabeth Culpepper419
Chantilly GymStars

8.600 7.625 8.8508.550 33.625
10 11 6 5T 9 

9 

Aubrey Albertsen1901
World Class VA

8.850 8.150 8.2758.050 33.325
7 6 9T 10 10 

10 

Marin Austin1902
World Class VA

8.575 8.100 7.7007.550 31.925
11 7 11T 11 11 

11 

Mackenzie Sprouse406
World Class VA

8.075 6.425 6.4507.550 28.500
12 14 11T 13 12 

12 

Bailey Vasquez407
World Class VA

6.500 6.825 6.2506.950 26.525
13 12 13 14 13 

13 

Aubrey Wiatrek410
World Class VA

5.400 6.625 7.0506.900 25.975
14 13 14 12 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / Child B
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shaya Eidson471
X-Treme  OH 

9.250 9.275 9.2009.400 37.125
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Zaria Roberts476
X-Treme  OH 

9.150 8.975 8.9759.350 36.450
3 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Mikaela Poe427
Chantilly GymStars

9.125 8.600 8.9008.950 35.575
4 4 3 4 3 

3 

Brooke Geiser1916
World Class VA

9.050 8.250 8.9758.850 35.125
5T 6 4 2T 4 

4 

Hannah Dempsey1909
World Class VA

8.700 8.950 8.4508.450 34.550
9 3 9 7 5 

5 

Claire Talbot430
Chantilly GymStars

8.950 8.075 8.8508.600 34.475
8 7 7 5 6 

6 

Courtney Timm431
Chantilly GymStars

9.200 7.850 8.7758.525 34.350
2 9 8 6 7 

7 

Jacqueline Bullock418
Chantilly GymStars

9.050 7.925 8.1758.650 33.800
5T 8 6 8 8 

8 

Olivia Reichelderfer404
World Class VA

8.550 7.000 6.4507.300 29.300
10 10 10 9 9 

9 

Cameron Gerhard421
Chantilly GymStars

9.050 8.275 0.0008.700 26.025
5T 5 5 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / Junior A
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsay Waghalter408
World Class VA

9.475 9.125 9.3008.850 36.750
1 2 6T 1 1 

1 

Lily Stewart416
River City  VA

9.400 9.000 8.8509.450 36.700
2 4 1 5 2 

2 

Lily Mehfoud413
River City  VA

9.075 9.150 9.0009.100 36.325
5 1 2 3 3 

3 

Alyssa Powers475
X-Treme  OH 

9.000 9.100 9.0758.925 36.100
6 3 5 2 4 

4 

Emily Finkler2393
River City  VA

9.250 8.750 8.9009.025 35.925
3 6 3 4 5 

5 

Bailey Jones1923
World Class VA

9.200 8.850 8.7008.950 35.700
4 5 4 6 6 

6 

Lily Ditman1910
World Class VA

8.950 8.400 8.4008.850 34.600
7 7 6T 7 7 

7 
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Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenzie Null1974
Olympiad MO

9.500 9.550 9.5009.650 38.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aubrey Naker1973
Olympiad MO

9.150 9.250 9.2009.375 36.975
4 2 2 2 2 

2 

Haylee Novak2407
X-Treme  OH 

9.100 9.175 9.0259.275 36.575
6T 3 3 4 3 

3 

Emily Mixter473
X-Treme  OH 

9.225 9.100 9.0758.725 36.125
2 4T 7 3 4 

4 

Julia Harper472
X-Treme  OH 

8.925 9.100 8.8259.000 35.850
8T 4T 5 7 5 

5 

Rainah Fleming1913
World Class VA

9.175 8.400 9.0009.050 35.625
3 8 4 5 6 

6 

Lorel Dierker1971
Olympiad MO

9.125 8.675 8.5008.825 35.125
5 7 6 9 7 

7 

Meghan Henderson425
Chantilly GymStars

9.100 8.375 8.9508.550 34.975
6T 9 8 6 8 

8 

Makayla Oliver1933
World Class VA

8.925 8.875 8.7758.100 34.675
8T 6 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Olympiad MO * 111.475 27.950 27.950 27.850 27.725
11 1 2

1974 Makenzie Null 9.500 9.550 9.5009.650
1975 Vivian Yu 9.300 9.150 9.025
1973 Aubrey Naker 9.150 9.250 9.2009.375
1971 Lorel Dierker 8.825

2 X-Treme  OH * 110.550 27.625 27.550 28.025 27.350
34 2 1

471 Shaya Eidson 9.250 9.275 9.2009.400
473 Emily Mixter 9.225 9.100 9.075
476 Zaria Roberts 9.150 9.350
2407 Haylee Novak 9.175 9.275
475 Alyssa Powers 9.075

3 World Class VA * 109.175 27.925 27.025 26.850 27.375
22 3 4

408 Lindsay Waghalter 9.475 9.125 9.3008.850
1921 Aubrey Hill 9.250 9.075
1923 Bailey Jones 9.200 8.950
1906 Faith Caffey 8.950
1909 Hannah Dempsey 8.950
1913 Rainah Fleming 9.0009.050

4 River City  VA * 108.950 27.725 26.900 27.575 26.750
4T3 4T 3

416 Lily Stewart 9.400 9.000 8.8509.450
2393 Emily Finkler 9.250 8.750 8.9009.025
413 Lily Mehfoud 9.075 9.150 9.0009.100

5 Chantilly GymStars * 107.725 27.475 26.900 26.600 26.750
4T5 4T 5

431 Courtney Timm 9.200
426 Kaylee Park 9.150 9.175
427 Mikaela Poe 9.125 8.9008.950
424 Giada Gines 9.000 8.9008.950
420 Allison Farello 8.725
421 Cameron Gerhard 8.700
425 Meghan Henderson 8.950
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